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BUDGET INDEX 

BUSINESS AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT, DEPARTMENT OF: 
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY 
DIVISION OF MARKETING AND COMMUNICATIONS 
DIVISION OF BUSINESS AND ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT 
DIVISION OF TOURISM, FILM AND THE ARTS 

DEFICIENCY APPROPRIATIONS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2014 

ENVIRONMENT, DEPARTMENT OF: 
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY 
OPERATIONAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION 
WATER MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION 
SCIENCE SERVICES ADMINISTRATION 
LAND MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION 
AIR AND RADIATION MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION 
COORDINATING OFFICES 

HOUSING AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT, DEPARTMENT OF: 
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY 
DIVISION OF CREDIT ASSURANCE 
DIVISION OF NEIGHBORHOOD REVITALIZATION 
DIVISION OF DEVELOPMENT FINANCE 
DIVISION OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
DIVISION OF FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATION 

JUVENILE SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF: 
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY 
DEPARTMENTAL SUPPORT 
RESIDENTIAL AND COMMUNITY OPERATIONS 
REGIONAL OPERATIONS 

BALTIMORE CITY REGION 
CENTRAL REGION 
WESTERN REGION 
EASTERN SHORE REGION 
SOUTHERN REGION 
METRO REGION 

MARYLAND AFRICAN AMERICAN MUSEUM CORPORATION 

MARYLAND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE 

MARYLAND TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 

PUBLIC DEBT 

513,579 
524,581 
527,581 
563,583 

735 

588,617 
595,617 
596,618 
599,619 
603,620 
606,622 
609,623 

465,504 
469,505 
476,506 
481,506 
496,509 
500,509 

637,680 
638,680 
639,683 

644,684 
650,686 
655,688 
663,692 
669,693 
674,695 

503 

615,625 

572 

731 
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BUDGET INDEX (continued) 

PUBLIC EDUCATION: 
STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION: 

HEADQUARTERS 
AID TO EDUCATION 
FUNDING FOR EDUCATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS 
CHILDREN'S CABINET INTERAGENCY FUND 

MARYLAND LONGITUDINAL DATA SYSTEM CENTER 
MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 
ST. MARY'S COLLEGE OF MARYLAND 
MARYLAND PUBLIC BROADCASTING COMMISSION 
UNIVERSITY SYSTEM OF MARYLAND: 

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND, BALTIMORE 
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND, COLLEGE PARK 
BOWIE STATE UNIVERSITY 
TOWSON UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE 
FROSTBURG STATE UNIVERSITY 
COPPIN STATE UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY OF BALTIMORE 
SALISBURY UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND BALTIMORE COUNTY 
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND CENTER FOR ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 
UNIVERSITY SYSTEM OF MARYLAND OFFICE 

COLLEGE SAVINGS PLANS OF MARYLAND 
MARYLAND HIGHER EDUCATION COMMISSION 
SUPPORT FOR STATE-OPERATED INSTITUTIONS OF HIGHER EDUCATION 
BALTIMORE CITY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
MARYLAND SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF: 

MARYLAND SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF-FREDERICK CAMPUS 
MARYLAND SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF-COLUMBIA CAMPUS 

STATE POLICE, DEPARTMENT OF: 
MARYLAND STATE POLICE 
FIRE PREVENTION COMMISSION AND FIRE MARSHAL 

STATE RESERVE FUND 

14,323 
50 
73 
80 

88,334 
89,335 

101,348 
112,349 

127,351 
139,363 
151,381 
160,388 
171,402 
181,408 
192,415 
203,420 
212,428 
223,436 
232,440 
243,451 
247,452 
252,454 
255,454 

304 
306,455 

315,458 
320,459 

702,722 
720,727 

732 


