BUSINESS AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT, DEPARTMENT OF:	
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY	513,579
DIVISION OF MARKETING AND COMMUNICATIONS	524,581
DIVISION OF BUSINESS AND ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT	527,581
DIVISION OF TOURISM, FILM AND THE ARTS	563,583
DEFICIENCY APPROPRIATIONS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2014	735
ENVIRONMENT, DEPARTMENT OF:	
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY	588,617
OPERATIONAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION	595,617
WATER MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION	596,618
SCIENCE SERVICES ADMINISTRATION	599,619
LAND MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION	603,620
AIR AND RADIATION MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION	606,622
COORDINATING OFFICES	609,623
HOUSING AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT, DEPARTMENT OF:	
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY	465,504
DIVISION OF CREDIT ASSURANCE	469,505
DIVISION OF NEIGHBORHOOD REVITALIZATION	476,506
DIVISION OF DEVELOPMENT FINANCE	481,506
DIVISION OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	496,509
DIVISION OF FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATION	500,509
JUVENILE SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF:	
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY	637,680
DEPARTMENTAL SUPPORT	638,680
RESIDENTIAL AND COMMUNITY OPERATIONS	639,683
REGIONAL OPERATIONS	
BALTIMORE CITY REGION	644,684
CENTRAL REGION	650,686
	655,688
	663,692
SOUTHERN REGION	669,693
METRO REGION	674,695
MARYLAND AFRICAN AMERICAN MUSEUM CORPORATION	503
MARYLAND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE	615,625
MARYLAND TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	572
PUBLIC DEBT	731

STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION:	
HEADQUARTERS	14,323
AID TO EDUCATION	50
FUNDING FOR EDUCATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS	73
CHILDREN'S CABINET INTERAGENCY FUND	80
MARYLAND LONGITUDINAL DATA SYSTEM CENTER	88,334
MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY	89,335
ST. MARY'S COLLEGE OF MARYLAND	101,348
MARYLAND PUBLIC BROADCASTING COMMISSION	112,349
UNIVERSITY SYSTEM OF MARYLAND:	,,
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND, BALTIMORE	127,351
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND, COLLEGE PARK	139,363
BOWIE STATE UNIVERSITY	151,381
TOWSON UNIVERSITY	160,388
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE	171,402
FROSTBURG STATE UNIVERSITY	181,408
COPPIN STATE UNIVERSITY	192,415
UNIVERSITY OF BALTIMORE	203,420
SALISBURY UNIVERSITY	212,428
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND UNIVERSITY COLLEGE	223,436
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND BALTIMORE COUNTY	232,440
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND CENTER FOR ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE	243,451
UNIVERSITY SYSTEM OF MARYLAND OFFICE	247,452
COLLEGE SAVINGS PLANS OF MARYLAND	252,454
MARYLAND HIGHER EDUCATION COMMISSION	255,454
SUPPORT FOR STATE-OPERATED INSTITUTIONS OF HIGHER EDUCATION	304
BALTIMORE CITY COMMUNITY COLLEGE	306,455
MARYLAND SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF:	
MARYLAND SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF-FREDERICK CAMPUS	315,458
MARYLAND SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF-COLUMBIA CAMPUS	320,459
STATE POLICE, DEPARTMENT OF:	
MARYLAND STATE POLICE	702,722
FIRE PREVENTION COMMISSION AND FIRE MARSHAL	720,727
STATE RESERVE FUND	732